
      = Suitable for vegetarians or can be adapted. Customers are advised that some dishes may contain nuts & bones. 
Allergen information is available - please ask a member of sta� for details. All prices are inclusive of VAT.TOMAHAWK-STEAKHOUSE.CO.UK

RESTAURANT WEEK
BOTTOMLESS STEAK - £24.95

ADD SOME SIDES
5.50

4.95

4.95

5.50

5.50
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4.50

4.95

5.50

4.95

4.50 

Beef Dripping Chips

Beer Battered Onion Rings

French Fries 

Mac n’ Cheese 

Creamy Garlic Mushrooms  

House Hash Browns “Brisket & Cheddar”

Broccoli with Chimichurri Sauce 

Creamed Mash 

Bacon & Cream Peas

Field Mushrooms & Slow Roast Tomatoes 

Tomahawk Spicy Sriracha Slaw 

Mixed Leaf Salad 

  

ADD A STEAK SAUCE

Peppercorn Sauce

Garlic & Herb Butter

Stilton & Smoked Bacon

Bourbon BBQ Sauce // Béarnaise

Beefy Gravy // Chimichurri

3.95

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

MON-FRI 5-9PM - SAT 12-4PM

DRINK OFFERS

Upgrades, sauces + sides are 
not included in the set price

PREMIUM SIDES

6.50PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES

GARLIC BUTTER PRAWNS 9.50

12.95FIVE SCALLOPS IN GARLIC BUTTER

7.50THE FILTHY FRIES
Cajun spiced fries, jalapeño peppers, hot pouring cheese, 
served with a spicy sauce

2 FOR £15 COCKTAILS SELECT FROM:
APEROL SPRITZ, PORNSTAR MARTINI, FRENCH MARTINI, CLASSIC MARGARITA

SELECT PINTS 2 FOR £9

60 Minutes of Unlimited Steak, Chicken & Pork Loin.
Served with Bottomless Fries & Salad.

HIMALAYAN SALT DRY AGED RUMP STEAK
Served Medium Rare & Sliced

ROASTED PORK LOIN
Glazzed with Hot Honey

CHICKEN BREAST
Garlic, Basil & Lemon Marinated

MAKE IT SURF & TURF

SALT AND PEPPER SQUID +£6

½ NORTH SEA LOBSTER IN 
GARLIC BUTTER +£25

Garlic Bread, Sweet Chilli Hummus, Shredded 
Chicken Shawarma & Tortilla Chips

TO START / SHARE

TO FOLLOW



(V) = Suitable for vegetarians or can be adapted. Customers are advised that some dishes may 
contain nuts & bones. Allergen information is available - please ask a member of staff for 

details. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

6OZ RUMP STEAK & FRIES
Served with House Salad

BURGERS 
Chicken or Beef Burger. Served with Fries 

HALF CHICKEN PARMO
Breadcrumbed chicken breast, béchamel sauce, melted cheese 

with beef dripping chips, salad & garlic mayo. 

ORIGNAL OR CHOOSE YOUR TOPPING BELOW:

GARIC MUSHROOM

CHICKEN SHAWARMA
CHORIZO, JALAPEÑOS & SRIRACHA SAUCE

DRINK OFFERS

2 FOR £15 ON SELECT COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ, PORNSTAR MARTINI, FRENCH MARTINI, CLASSIC MARGARITA

SELECT PINTS 2 FOR £9

RESTAURANT WEEK 
£10 LUNCH

SELECT FROM:


